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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 17 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
5/11/2025 - 10:30 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 45.69 Aldona, VILKIENE TAKAS Kaunas 11/24/2018
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 46.59 Aldona, VILKIENE TAKAS Kaunas 11/11/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 43.58 Birutė , STATKEVIČIENĖ VANDENYNASKaunas 5/10/2025
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 36.80 Birute, STATKEVICIENE VANDE Kaunas 11/24/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 34.75 Aida, VILIMIENE KLPNE Kaunas 5/11/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 33.98 Birute, STATKEVICIENE VANDE Vilnius 5/10/2008
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 31.31 Lina, BIELINIENE Doha (QAT) 2/29/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 31.09 Lina, BIELINIENE LTU Torino (ITA) 7/27/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 29.66 Dita, KARECKIENE TAKAS Kaliningrad (RUS) 3/14/2009
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 28.17 Ausra, RAZGUNE LTU Kaunas 11/26/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 27.95 Rugilė, BINEVIČIENĖ KPM Kaunas 11/24/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 27.11 Eva, GLIOZERYTE Frisco (USA) 7/10/2022

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Aušra, RAZGŪNĖ 83 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 28.70 781
LR

2. Roberta, KUZAITĖ 96 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.07 738
3. Evelina, DIRŽIUVIENĖ 90 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.81 699
4. Ugnė, MAŽUTAITYTĖ 97 Kauno Takas 28.97 671
5. Eglė, ZOLYTĖ 90 SM Nemunas 30.30 601
6. Lina, BIELINIENĖ 74 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.15 598
7. Viktorija, POVILIONYTĖ 00 Šiaulių Armada 31.03 546
8. Renata, GADLIAUSKIENĖ 72 Kauno Takas 34.19 497
9. Lina, BERESNEVIČIENĖ 78 Mažeikių SM 33.86 484

10. Rasa , AUKŠTUOLIENĖ 73 Lietuva 35.13 458
11. Ieva, KARPAVIČIŪTĖ 80 Kauno Takas 34.59 454
12. Jūratė, PRANCKEVIČIENĖ 75 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 35.49 444
13. Neringa, LAMAUSKIENĖ 94 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 33.49 440
14. Aušra , ŠTREIMIKYTĖ 88 Kaunas 33.73 436
15. Martyna , MAKAROVĖ 89 Lietuva 35.59 371
16. Irina, SUTKOVA 54 Kauno Takas 45.10 316
17. Saulė, AUKŠTUOLYTĖ 00 Lietuva 37.79 302
18. Aleksandra, YLIENĖ 48 Kauno Takas 52.87 268
19. Aistė, ANUSEVIČIŪTĖ 97 Lietuva 42.56 211
20. Lolita, ZEMLIENĖ 56 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 49.04 208
21. Jolanta, KOZAK 61 Kauno Takas 53.97 152

25 - 29 years

1. Roberta, KUZAITĖ 96 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.07 738
2. Ugnė, MAŽUTAITYTĖ 97 Kauno Takas 28.97 671
3. Viktorija, POVILIONYTĖ 00 Šiaulių Armada 31.03 546
4. Saulė, AUKŠTUOLYTĖ 00 Lietuva 37.79 302
5. Aistė, ANUSEVIČIŪTĖ 97 Lietuva 42.56 211

30 - 34 years

1. Neringa, LAMAUSKIENĖ 94 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 33.49 440
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35 - 39 years

1. Evelina, DIRŽIUVIENĖ 90 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.81 699
2. Eglė, ZOLYTĖ 90 SM Nemunas 30.30 601
3. Aušra , ŠTREIMIKYTĖ 88 Kaunas 33.73 436
4. Martyna , MAKAROVĖ 89 Lietuva 35.59 371

40 - 44 years

1. Aušra, RAZGŪNĖ 83 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 28.70 781
LR

45 - 49 years

1. Lina, BERESNEVIČIENĖ 78 Mažeikių SM 33.86 484
2. Ieva, KARPAVIČIŪTĖ 80 Kauno Takas 34.59 454

50 - 54 years

1. Lina, BIELINIENĖ 74 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.15 598
2. Renata, GADLIAUSKIENĖ 72 Kauno Takas 34.19 497
3. Rasa , AUKŠTUOLIENĖ 73 Lietuva 35.13 458
4. Jūratė, PRANCKEVIČIENĖ 75 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 35.49 444

60 - 64 years

1. Jolanta, KOZAK 61 Kauno Takas 53.97 152

65 - 69 years

1. Lolita, ZEMLIENĖ 56 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 49.04 208

70 - 74 years

1. Irina, SUTKOVA 54 Kauno Takas 45.10 316

75 - 79 years

1. Aleksandra, YLIENĖ 48 Kauno Takas 52.87 268


